

Village of Wayne
2021 MFT Program
BID OPENING RESULTS
CBBEL PROJECT NO. 91-43H241
May 18, 2021, 10:00 AM at Wayne Village Hall

BIDDER	BID BOND	BID AMOUNT
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		\$261,575.10
GENEVA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	✓	\$211,091.90
A LAMP CONCRETE CONTRACTORS, INC	✓	\$234,201.30
SCHROEDER ASPHALT SERVICES, INC	✓	\$241,053.00
M&J ASPHALT PAVING, INC	✓	\$245,130.99
BROTHERS ASPHALT PAVING, INC	✓	\$248,899.79
PLOTE CONSTRUCTION, INC	✓	\$249,191.30
J.A. JOHNSON PAVING COMPANY	✓	\$257,829.15
CHICAGOLAND PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC	✓	\$260,000.00

BID TABULATION
 DATE: May 18, 2021

Item No.	Item	Unit	Quantity	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		GENEVA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		ALAMP CONCRETE CONTRACTORS, INC.		SCHROEDER ASPHALT SERVICES, INC		M&J ASPHALT PAVING, INC		BROTHERS ASPHALT PAVING, INC		PLOTE CONSTRUCTION, INC		J.A. JOHNSON PAVING COMPANY		CHICAGOLAND PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS, (TACK COAT)	LB	4,610	\$ 0.01	\$ 46.10	\$ 0.01	\$ 46.10	\$ 0.01	\$ 46.10	\$ 0.01	\$ 46.10	\$ 0.84	\$ 3,872.40	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,383.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 46.10	\$ 0.01	\$ 46.10	\$ 0.01	\$ 46.10
2	LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), N50 (1")	TON	615	\$ 85.00	\$ 52,275.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 46,125.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 48,585.00	\$ 76.50	\$ 47,047.50	\$ 78.28	\$ 48,142.20	\$ 75.00	\$ 46,125.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 41,205.00	\$ 81.05	\$ 49,845.75	\$ 90.00	\$ 55,350.00
3	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50 (2")	TON	1,229	\$ 80.00	\$ 98,320.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 83,572.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 88,488.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 89,717.00	\$ 76.39	\$ 93,883.31	\$ 75.00	\$ 92,175.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 82,343.00	\$ 73.15	\$ 89,901.35	\$ 82.00	\$ 100,778.00
4	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 1"	SQ YD	10,244	\$ 2.00	\$ 20,488.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 20,488.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 14,341.60	\$ 1.25	\$ 12,805.00	\$ 1.29	\$ 13,214.76	\$ 1.50	\$ 15,366.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 19,975.80	\$ 1.50	\$ 15,366.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,244.00
5	AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B	TON	414	\$ 35.00	\$ 14,490.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 15,318.00	\$ 28.50	\$ 11,799.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 13,248.00	\$ 26.74	\$ 11,070.36	\$ 40.00	\$ 16,560.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 6,624.00	\$ 70.50	\$ 29,187.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 13,455.00
6	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	FOOT	17,568	\$ 1.50	\$ 26,352.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 10,540.80	\$ 0.60	\$ 10,540.80	\$ 0.55	\$ 9,662.40	\$ 0.59	\$ 10,365.12	\$ 0.58	\$ 10,189.44	\$ 0.55	\$ 9,662.40	\$ 0.60	\$ 10,540.80	\$ 0.60	\$ 10,540.80
7	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"	FOOT	22	\$ 12.00	\$ 264.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 96.80	\$ 2.50	\$ 55.00	\$ 4.32	\$ 95.04	\$ 4.20	\$ 92.40	\$ 2.50	\$ 55.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 80.30	\$ 2.75	\$ 60.50
*8	SURFACE PATCH, 2"	SQ YD	520	\$ 25.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 24.90	\$ 12,948.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 19,760.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 11,440.00	\$ 11.29	\$ 5,870.80	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 18,720.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 19,760.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 9,620.00
*9	CLASS D PATCH, 6"	SQ YD	44	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,420.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 79.11	\$ 3,480.84	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 8,360.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 4,972.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 1,496.00
*10	CMP CULVERT REPLACEMENT, 36"	LF	88	\$ 160.00	\$ 14,080.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 13,376.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 14,080.00	\$ 485.00	\$ 42,680.00	\$ 523.80	\$ 46,094.40	\$ 509.25	\$ 44,814.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 43,120.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 45,760.00
*11	PIPE CULVERT REMOVAL, 36"	LF	44	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 2,728.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 3,872.00	\$ 95.04	\$ 4,181.76	\$ 92.40	\$ 4,065.60	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 4,180.00
*12	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501	LSUM	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 5,089.35	\$ 5,089.35	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 11,069.85	\$ 11,069.85	\$ 8,469.60	\$ 8,469.60
Grand Total				\$261,575.10		\$211,091.90		\$234,201.30		\$241,053.00		\$245,130.99		\$248,899.79		\$249,191.30		\$257,829.15		\$260,000.00	
As Read						\$211,091.90		\$234,201.30		\$241,053.00		\$246,372.99		\$248,899.79		\$249,191.30		\$257,829.15		\$260,000.00	

Lowest Bidder

*Discrepancy corrected by CBBEL